
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
TIME TABLE FOR COMBINED I & II SEMESTER BTECH (2018 SCHEME) 

DEGREE EXAMINATION, 
APRIL 2019

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KARIAVATTOM
(2018 ADMISSION CANDIDATES)

      Day Date Time Subject

Tuesday 30/04/2019 9:30 am 
to 

12:30pm

Engineering Mathematics I & II (FTR)

Thursday 02/05/2019 9:30 am 
to 

12:30pm

Engineering Physics (FTR)

Saturday 04/05/2019 9:30 am 
to 

12:30pm

Engineering Chemistry(FTR)

Monday 06/05/2019 9:30 am 
to 

12:30pm

Engineering Graphics (FTR)

Wednesday 08/05/2019 9:30 am 
to 
12:30pm

Engineering Mechanics (FTR)

Friday 10/05/2019 9:30 am 
to 

12:30pm

Basic Civil Engineering (FTR)

Monday 13/05/2019 9:30 am 
to 

12:30pm

Basic Mechanical Engineering (FTR)

Wednesday 15/05/2019 9:30 am 
to 

12:30pm

Basic Electrical Engineering (FTR)



Friday 17/05/2019 9:30 am 
to 

12:30pm

Foundations of Computing and Programming in 
C(FR)

Semiconductor Devices (T)

Monday 20/05/2019 9:30 am 
to 

12:30pm

English (FTR)

Thiruvananthapuram

Dated:09/04/2019                                                                                                     
Sd/-                               

Controller of Examinations


